
Prueba N° 58

Recorrido Desempate Camp

N° Nombre y Apellido Caballo Cat CLUB F Tpo F Tpo Ptos

Tiempo Acordado: 79 47 Hoy

1 33 SOFIA  ALONSO BM HIGH VOLTAGE 3ra Club Hip. Soc.RURAL RIO  IV 0 66,92 0 34,00 150

2 14 JULIANA SILVESTRI M&M FILADELFIA 3ra J.C. ROSARIO 0 73,38 0 36,03 147

3 25 IARA NAHIR CIDE LJ CARNAL LOVE 3ra CAHUEL QUIMEY 0 70,19 0 39,26 145,5

4 26 LUIS  PACORA TATABRA ELEKTRA 3ra C. H. RIO CEBALLOS 0 74,44 4 36,50 144

5 13 MARTINA MARIÑO CLEMENTINO  Z 3ra LA MANSA Estb. Ec. 0 73,36 4 36,87 142,5

6 16 ALEJANDRO PEYSERE PUERTAS  HUIPIL 3ra Q E. LA ESCONDIDA 0 70,23 4 38,58 141

7 5 Ma MILAGROS VALDEZ GAMA KALVIN KLEIN 3ra C. H. Sta. CATALINA 0 73,53 12 38,91 139,5

8 7 Ma PAZ  ZELAYETA JOHNNY 3ra LA NATIVA C E. 1 80,65 138

9 29 ABRIL  BOILLAT D A VICTORIA 3ra E. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 4 70,89 136,5

10 9 SOFIA  RODRIGUEZ TROPI EMAYEN 3ra E. E. SAN JORGE 4 71,03 135

11 34 ELISA  CUITIÑO Ve y Ve NARCISA 3ra C H. MENDIOLAZA 4 71,13 133,5

12 27 MARTINA  QUEVEDO GOOD MAN 3ra Q. E. LA PRADERA 4 71,36 132

13 32 GIULIANO SALA L F AVATAR 3ra Quinta EC. LA ESCONDIDA 4 72,63 130,5

14 17 MARTINA RISSO PENINSULA INSOLITO 3ra HARAS PENINSULA 4 72,78 129

15 30 FLORENCIA MINUZZI  T H COUNTRY MUSIC 3ra C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 4 74,97 127,5

16 6 GEORGINA SCARANO AGUACA GUACURARI 3ra E. EL PINGO FE 4 77,43 126

17 31 CANDELARIA MINUZZI L S A VICTORIOSO 3ra Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO 8 67,85 124,5

18 20 PAULA CENTURION MIN CASSIDY 3ra C H. EL ENCUENTRO 8 68,43 123

19 18 FRANCISCO GAUNA ABRIL FIVA DE SEMILLY 3ra RSC 8 69,07 121,5

20 19 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ E R PENELOPE 3ra C H. LAS DELICIAS 8 72,35 120

21 11 ELISA  MIHANOVICH JAZMIN 3ra EL SALVADOR E. E. 8 72,6 118,5

22 23 GUILLERMINA TERAN TAMBO AGOSTINA 3ra J.C. ROSARIO 8 72,72 117

23 22 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ TOP GOOD LINE 3ra C H. LAS DELICIAS 8 74,11 115,5

24 15 AVRIL  CANCILLIERI LUTHIER HABANERO 3ra LOS ALAMOS CLUB CAMPO 8 74,85 114

25 21 SOFIA  CORNU CLARIANA 3ra Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS 8 76,9 112,5

26 4 AGUSTINA OLIVA EDU ARMONY 3ra C.H.VILLA ALLENDE 10 83,03 111

27 2 RODRIGO SONEIRA 3 C  GIRONDINO 3ra E. E. EL NOGAL 11 87,12 109,5

28 10 STEFANIA GALLOPPA DP EMPIRE 3ra J. C. CORDOBA 12 73,01 108

29 12 AGUSTIN  RAIMONDO M. GRAMA CATALANA 3ra C. E. Gral. DEHEZA 18 84,27 106,5

1 ANTONELLA IOB BM SOBERBIO 3ra RANCHO TAXCO e 0

8 JOAQUIN  CHIERA Ña CAMPESINO 3ra Q. EC. LA ESCONDIDA e 0

24 DAVID  PIOVANO GALILEA ULGAM 3ra C. DEP. LIBERTAD e 0

1 58 MARTINA ESPILOCIN R. TATABRA VALERY CHILD RSC 0 66,41 0 35,30 150

2 55 MORENA  STUPPA LORD FRANK CHILD E.H. POSTA CASEROS 0 69,78 4 32,11 147

3 63 VICTORIA MENARA BLACK BOY CHILD E..Hip. POSTA CASEROS 0 71,47 4 32,43 145,5

4 51 BERNARDO SANCHEZ CAMIONERO I° CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 0 66,73 4 46,72 144

5 61 Ma PAZ TARANTINO ARGENTINA IV° CHILD Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS 0 66,86 8 32,74 142,5

6 60 JOSE IGNACIO TURCUMAN CT QUALITY FE CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 0 65,69 8 44,38 141

7 46 VICTORIA GIL JAIME KING'S CHARM CHILD C H.LAGO SAN AGUSTIN 4 66,32 139,5
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8 41 LUISINA  DI TULIO G. TINTO I° CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 4 66,92 138

9 49 MARIA URICH TRES CAPITAN III° CHILD Club Hip. CONCORDIA 4 67,73 136,5

10 54 MARIA DEVIT CHACORD CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 4 67,98 135

11 50 EMILIANO VILLARROEL H J VIETNAN CHILD E.E. SAN JORGE 4 68,25 133,5

12 56 ANGELES LAPHITZONDO RUM RUM Z CHILD H. RINCON de los SAUCES 4 69,15 132

13 42 ANTONELLA HERNANDEZ H J  TALENT BOY CHILD C E. PUERTO MADRYN 4 71,05 130,5

14 47 ZOE LERDA SIR CANARIO CHILD HARAS EL CARDENAL 4 71,34 129

15 57 Ma PIA CAVALCHINI CANELO PRIMO CHILD C E. Gral. DEHEZA 4 72,42 127,5

16 62 MORENA PINTOS GUARU CASCAVAN CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 4 73,18 126

17 36 LUZ BRUNETTI ATA CORRENTINA CHILD C H. LOS CERROS 4 74,00 124,5

18 35 ANA URICH TRES ZANAHORIA I° CHILD CHC 4 75,09 123

19 40 VALENTINA DI PAOLA LV CASSANDRIA CHILD E. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 4 75,79 121,5

20 39 GABRIEL CELIS GIN IKARO CHILD Esc.Eq. SAN JORGE 4 75,89 120

21 43 YAZMIN DAGFAL ATA PANDERA CHILD Estab. Ec. EL NOGAL 4 77,71 118,5

22 52 LAUTARO MARTIN 3 MARIA DUNCAN CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 4 78,62 117

23 59 MORENA SIGNORINI 3 CORONAS ZIGOTO CHILD HS ENSUEÑO 8 67,77 115,5

24 45 LUZ BRUNETTI SALUT ANCEMI CHILD C H. LOS CERROS 8 71,52 114

25 44 SOL MEGLIOLI GRAMA CASSITEL CHILD RSC 8 73,79 112,5

26 48 CHIARA  COLLATTI CRAIZY CHILD J.C. ROSARIO 8 77,77 111

27 37 LOLA MOSCON GS NOVIEMBRE CHILD CHA 10 84,05 109,5

28 53 CONSUELO TIRANTI SAN LUCAS DEBBIE CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 14 86,85 108

29 38 BRUNO  CAVALLIERI SILVESTER CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 20 73,23 106,5

1 81 CARLA CORTIJO TATABRA VELOCE AMT C H. LOS CERROS 0 69,08 0 33,11 150

2 72 AGUSTINA GOMEZ A. REY GLORY AMT Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS 0 70,47 0 34,74 147

3 78 Ma CELESTE FERREYRA 3 MARIAS DOMINIQUE AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 0 73,95 0 34,82 145,5

4 75 CRISTIAN  DAVID ROXAN'S NEW LIFE AMT Quinta EC. LA PRADERA 0 69,07 0 35,07 144

5 76 JORGELINA CHOUHY LOS BETOS Crnel WILSON AMT E. H. LAS ORTIGAS 0 74,75 0 36,85 142,5

6 68 ROCIO LASO CONRAD AMT RSC 0 75,30 0 39,29 141

7 77 GUILLERMO BALLESTEROS H J  JASPER II° AMT Estab.Hip. POSTA CASEROS 4 67,71 139,5

8 65 ALBERTO  CARRANZA VR CHESY AMT Quinta EC. EL SALVADOR 4 68,97 138

8 79 CARLA CORTIJO Sta ROSA VELVET AMT Club Hip. LOS CERROS 4 68,97 138

10 66 ANDREA MARTIN J C ROSADA AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 5 80,39 135

11 73 CRISTIAN  DAVID GAMA ACAPULCO AMT Quinta EC. LA PRADERA 8 69,33 133,5

12 64 HECTOR ROUGER CHINO INDIO AMT CHC 9 81,24 132

13 69 CAROLINA ALLARAGÜE REMONTA VINDOBONA AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 9 81,94 130,5

14 74 MARIA E. SOSA B. M & M FEDERICA AMT Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS 12 77,66 129

15 67 DANIEL NIS D N  CHAÑARCITO AMT Club Hip. MENDIOLAZA 17 82,53 127,5

80 LAURA PAOLA GROSSO TERRA HUINCA AMT Estab.Hip. POSTA CASEROS e 0

70 ALEJANDRA FRAIRE SR CASANDRA AMT J. C. CORDOBA ret 0
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Nombre y Apellido Caballo Cat CLUB P32 P48 P58 Tot Final

1 SOFIA  ALONSO BM HIGH VOLTAGE 3ra Club Hip. Soc.RURAL RIO  IV 97 94 150,0 341,0 CAMPEÓN

2 ELISA  CUITIÑO Ve y Ve NARCISA 3ra C H. MENDIOLAZA 100 100 133,5 333,5 SUBCAMPEÓN

3 IARA NAHIR CIDE LJ CARNAL LOVE 3ra CAHUEL QUIMEY 83 91 145,5 319,5 TERCERO

4 GIULIANO SALA L F AVATAR 3ra Quinta EC. LA ESCONDIDA 96 93 130,5 319,5

5 LUIS  PACORA TATABRA ELEKTRA 3ra C. H. RIO CEBALLOS 94 80 144,0 318,0

6 ABRIL  BOILLAT D A VICTORIA 3ra E. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 92 85 136,5 313,5

7 JULIANA SILVESTRI M&M FILADELFIA 3ra J.C. ROSARIO 89 74 147,0 310,0

8 MARTINA  QUEVEDO GOOD MAN 3ra Q. E. LA PRADERA 81 95 132,0 308,0

9 FLORENCIA MINUZZI  T H COUNTRY MUSIC 3ra C. H. EL ENCUENTRO 82 97 127,5 306,5

10 ALEJANDRO PEYSERE PUERTAS  HUIPIL 3ra Q E. LA ESCONDIDA 86 79 141,0 306,0

11 MARTINA MARIÑO CLEMENTINO  Z 3ra LA MANSA Estb. Ec. 88 75 142,5 305,5

12 CANDELARIA MINUZZI L S A VICTORIOSO 3ra Club Hip. EL ENCUENTRO 93 86 124,5 303,5

13 Ma PAZ  ZELAYETA JOHNNY 3ra LA NATIVA C E. 72 84 138,0 294,0

14 MARTINA RISSO PENINSULA INSOLITO 3ra HARAS PENINSULA 95 70 129,0 294,0

15 SOFIA  RODRIGUEZ TROPI EMAYEN 3ra E. E. SAN JORGE 70 88 135,0 293,0

16 PAULA CENTURION MIN CASSIDY 3ra C H. EL ENCUENTRO 71 96 123,0 290,0

17 FRANCISCO GAUNA ABRIL FIVA DE SEMILLY 3ra RSC 98 68 121,5 287,5

18 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ E R PENELOPE 3ra C H. LAS DELICIAS 69 98 120,0 287,0

19 Ma MILAGROS VALDEZ GAMA KALVIN KLEIN 3ra C. H. Sta. CATALINA 73 72 139,5 284,5

20 GUILLERMINA TERAN TAMBO AGOSTINA 3ra J.C. ROSARIO 90 77 117,0 284,0

21 EMMANUEL GONZALEZ TOP GOOD LINE 3ra C H. LAS DELICIAS 80 87 115,5 282,5

22 GEORGINA SCARANO AGUACA GUACURARI 3ra E. EL PINGO FE 78 76 126,0 280,0

23 SOFIA  CORNU CLARIANA 3ra Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS 77 90 112,5 279,5

24 AVRIL  CANCILLIERI LUTHIER HABANERO 3ra LOS ALAMOS CLUB CAMPO 84 81 114,0 279,0

25 ELISA  MIHANOVICH JAZMIN 3ra EL SALVADOR E. E. 76 83 118,5 277,5

26 AGUSTIN  RAIMONDO M. GRAMA CATALANA 3ra C. E. Gral. DEHEZA 74 89 106,5 269,5

27 STEFANIA GALLOPPA DP EMPIRE 3ra J. C. CORDOBA 87 71 108,0 266,0

28 AGUSTINA OLIVA EDU ARMONY 3ra C.H.VILLA ALLENDE 67 69 111,0 247,0

29 RODRIGO SONEIRA 3 C  GIRONDINO 3ra E. E. EL NOGAL 75 0 109,5 184,5

30 CAMILA ALZUALDE GRAMA CASSANTO 3ra J. C. CORDOBA 85 92 np 177,0

31 DAVID  PIOVANO GALILEA ULGAM 3ra C. DEP. LIBERTAD 91 82 0,0 173,0

32 JOAQUIN  CHIERA Ña CAMPESINO 3ra Q. EC. LA ESCONDIDA 79 78 0,0 157,0

33 DANIELA RICCI NOBLE GRINGO I° 3ra E. LA DORADA 68 67 np 135,0

34 ANTONELLA IOB BM SOBERBIO 3ra RANCHO TAXCO 0 73 0,0 73,0

1 VICTORIA MENARA BLACK BOY CHILD Estab.Hip. POSTA CASEROS 100 100 145,5 345,5 CAMPEÓN

2 MARTINA ESPILOCIN R. TATABRA VALERY CHILD RSC 92 95 150,0 337,0 SUBCAMPEÓN

3 Ma PAZ TARANTINO ARGENTINA IV° CHILD Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS 96 98 142,5 336,5 TERCERO

4 JOSE IGNACIO TURCUMAN CT QUALITY FE CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 93 96 141,0 330,0

5 MORENA  STUPPA LORD FRANK CHILD E.H. POSTA CASEROS 85 94 147,0 326,0

6 MORENA PINTOS GUARU CASCAVAN CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 97 97 126,0 320,0
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7 BERNARDO SANCHEZ CAMIONERO I° CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 94 78 144,0 316,0

8 MARIA DEVIT CHACORD CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 87 90 135,0 312,0

9 Ma PIA CAVALCHINI CANELO PRIMO CHILD C E. Gral. DEHEZA 98 86 127,5 311,5

10 ANGELES LAPHITZONDO RUM RUM Z CHILD H. RINCON de los SAUCES 90 89 132,0 311,0

11 MARIA URICH TRES CAPITAN III° CHILD Club Hip. CONCORDIA 77 92 136,5 305,5

12 EMILIANO VILLARROEL H J VIETNAN CHILD E.E. SAN JORGE 89 82 133,5 304,5

13 MORENA SIGNORINI 3 CORONAS ZIGOTO CHILD HS ENSUEÑO 95 93 115,5 303,5

14 VICTORIA GIL JAIME KING'S CHARM CHILD C H.LAGO SAN AGUSTIN 84 79 139,5 302,5

15 ZOE LERDA SIR CANARIO CHILD HARAS EL CARDENAL 79 88 129,0 296,0

16 LUISINA  DI TULIO G. TINTO I° CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 73 84 138,0 295,0

17 ANTONELLA HERNANDEZ H J  TALENT BOY CHILD C E. PUERTO MADRYN 83 77 130,5 290,5

18 LAUTARO MARTIN 3 MARIA DUNCAN CHILD J. C. SAN SUAN 82 91 117,0 290,0

19 CONSUELO TIRANTI SAN LUCAS DEBBIE CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 91 85 108,0 284,0

20 YAZMIN DAGFAL ATA PANDERA CHILD Estab. Ec. EL NOGAL 88 74 118,5 280,5

21 CHIARA  COLLATTI CRAIZY CHILD J.C. ROSARIO 86 81 111,0 278,0

22 VALENTINA DI PAOLA LV CASSANDRIA CHILD E. H. LA PROVIDENCIA 81 75 121,5 277,5

23 LUZ BRUNETTI SALUT ANCEMI CHILD C H. LOS CERROS 80 83 114,0 277,0

24 SOL MEGLIOLI GRAMA CASSITEL CHILD RSC 76 87 112,5 275,5

25 GABRIEL CELIS GIN IKARO CHILD Esc.Eq. SAN JORGE 75 76 120,0 271,0

26 LOLA MOSCON GS NOVIEMBRE CHILD CHA 72 73 109,5 254,5

27 BRUNO  CAVALLIERI SILVESTER CHILD J. C. CORDOBA 74 72 106,5 252,5

28 LUZ BRUNETTI ATA CORRENTINA CHILD C H. LOS CERROS 0 80 124,5 204,5

29 ANA URICH TRES ZANAHORIA I° CHILD CHC 78 0 123,0 201,0

1 CARLA CORTIJO TATABRA VELOCE AMT C H. LOS CERROS 100 95 150,0 345,0 CAMPEÓN

2 Ma CELESTE FERREYRA 3 MARIAS DOMINIQUE AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 92 98 145,5 335,5 SUBCAMPEÓN

3 CARLA CORTIJO Sta ROSA VELVET AMT Club Hip. LOS CERROS 96 96 138,0 330,0 TERCERO

4 AGUSTINA GOMEZ A. REY GLORY AMT Club Hip. LAS DELICIAS 91 91 147,0 329,0

5 JORGELINA CHOUHY LOS BETOS Crnel WILSON AMT E. H. LAS ORTIGAS 93 93 142,5 328,5

6 CRISTIAN  DAVID ROXAN'S NEW LIFE AMT Quinta EC. LA PRADERA 95 89 144,0 328,0

7 GUILLERMO BALLESTEROSH J  JASPER II° AMT Estab.Hip. POSTA CASEROS 88 100 139,5 327,5

8 CRISTIAN  DAVID GAMA ACAPULCO AMT Quinta EC. LA PRADERA 98 85 133,5 316,5

9 ROCIO LASO CONRAD AMT RSC 89 84 141,0 314,0

10 MARIA E. SOSA B. M & M FEDERICA AMT Club Hip. RIO CEBALLOS 90 94 129,0 313,0

11 CAROLINA ALLARAGÜE REMONTA VINDOBONA AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 87 87 130,5 304,5

12 ANDREA MARTIN J C ROSADA AMT HARAS ENSUEÑO 83 86 135,0 304,0

13 DANIEL NIS D N  CHAÑARCITO AMT Club Hip. MENDIOLAZA 84 88 127,5 299,5

14 ALBERTO  CARRANZA VR CHESY AMT Quinta EC. EL SALVADOR 0 90 138,0 228,0

15 HECTOR ROUGER CHINO INDIO AMT CHC 85 0 132,0 217,0

16 LAURA PAOLA GROSSO TERRA HUINCA AMT Estab.Hip. POSTA CASEROS 97 97 0,0 194,0

17 ALEJANDRO MATTOS LYON DU CHATEAU AMT J. C. ROSARIO 86 92 np 178,0

18 ALEJANDRA FRAIRE SR CASANDRA AMT J. C. CORDOBA 94 83 0,0 177,0
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